THE TRAILHEAD

Café

FRENCH FRIES
SPECIALTY FRIES

HASH BROWNS
SERVED UNTIL 10 AM

CHIPS
CARROTS

FRESH FRUIT

$3.00
$3.50
$2.50

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50

MADE-TO-ORDER SUBS

COLD ORTOASTED. AVAILABLE AS A SUB, WRAP, OR SALAD

TURKEY CLUB

TURKEY /BACON/GUACAMOLE /LETTUCE/
TOMATO/RED ONION

CHIPOTLE

ROASTED CHICKEN / PEPPER-JACK CHEESE /
ROASTED PEPPERS / CHIPOTLE MAYO /LETTUCE/
TOMATO/RED ONION

CBR

ROASTED CHICKEN /BACON /RANCH DRESSING /
CHEDDAR/LETTUCE/TOMATO/RED ONION

HOT ITALIAN

CAPICOLA /SALAMI /PEPPERONI/PROVOLONE/
HOT PEPPER RELISH/ITALIAN DRESSING /
LETTUCE/TOMATO/RED ONION

CAPRESE

FRESHMOZZARELLA /PESTO/TOMATO/
SPINACH /BALSAMIC GLAZE
ADD ROASTED CHICKEN $2

TOFU BAHN MI

SWEET CHILI-GLAZED TOFU / PICKLED CARROTS
AND DAIKON / CILANTRO /JALAPENOS / VEGAN
SIRACHA MAYO

GARDEN VEGGIE

HUMMUS /ROASTED PEPPERS / CARROTS/
CUCUMBER /SPINACH/TOMATO /RED ONION

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$7.00

$7.50

$7.00

FROM TIHIE GRIDDLE

SERVED ON BRIOCHE, PRETZEL (+$0.50) OR GF BUN (+$1)

CHEESES: AMERICAN, SWISS, CHEDDAR, PROVOLONE, VEGAN CHEDDAR (+$1)

GRILLED CHEESE
ADD HAM OR BACON (+$1)

HAMBURGER
WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION

CHEESEBURGER
WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION. ADD BACON (+$1)

BLACK BEAN BURGER

WITHLETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION. ADD CHEESE
(+$0.50) OR VEGAN CHEESE (+$1)

BEYOND BURGER

WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION. ADD CHEESE
(+$0.50) OR VEGAN CHEESE (+$1)

BUFFALO CHICKEN OR TOFU

FRIED CHICKEN OR TOFU, BUFFALO SAUCE, LETTUCE,
TOMATO, RED ONION

GRILLED CHICKEN AND CHEESE
WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION, LEMON AIOLI

HOT OR COLD PASTRAMI

WITH SAUERKRAUT, SWISS CHEESE, RUSSIAN DRESSING
ON MARBLE RYE

$6.00

$7.00

$7.50

$6.00

$7.50

$7.00

$7.50

$8.50



TEX MEX GRAB & GO BEVERAGES

CHEESE QUESADILLA $6.00 WRAPS AND SANDWICHES $7.50 MILK OPTIONS: WHOLE, OAT, ALMOND, SOY
SERVED WITH HOUSE-MADE SALSA AND TUNA SALAD $6.00 "AVAILABLE HOT ORICED
SOUR CREAM. ADD GUACAMOLE (+$1) SMALL LARGE
EGGSALAD $5.00
CHICKEN AND CHEESE $7.50 COFFEE* $2.50 $3.50
QUESADILLA PB &) $5.00 HOT TEA $3.00 $4.00
SERVED WITH HOUSE-MADE SALSA AND
YOGURT PARFAIT $5.50
SOUR CREAM. ADD GUACAMOLE (+$1) HOT CHOCOLATE $3.50 $4.50
$8.50 GRAB ‘N GO SALADS $3.50 LATTE* $4.00 $5.00
BURRITO .
TOMATO TORTILLA/ CILANTRO-LIME RICE/ SWEET TREATS FLAVORED LATTE* $4.50 $5.50
BEANS/ CHEDDAR JACK CHEESE/ HOUSE- BAKED DAILY MOCHA, CARAMEL, VANILLA
MADE SALSA/SOUR CREAM/ GUACAMOLE NUTELLA CROISSANT $3.75 CHAI TEA LATTE* $4.50 $5.50
CHOOSE: SEASONED GROUND BEEF,
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN, LIME-CHILE TOFU, OR CINNAMONROLL $3.75 DIRTY CHAITEA LATTE $4.75 $5.75
BLACK BEAN BURGER. VEGAN OPTION BROWNIE $3.00 FOUNTAIN SODAS $2.95  $2.75
AVAILABLE.
BUBBLER DRINKS $3.00 $4.00
SOUTHWEST BOWL $8.50 MUFFIN $3.50
YOGURT PARFAIT $5.50
CILANTRO-LIME RICE/ BLACK BEANS/ COOKIE $2.50
ROASTED CORN/ HOUSE-MADE SALSA/ WITH VANILLA YOGURT, MIXED BERRIES, GRANOLA
GUACAMOLE/ LIME-CHIPOTLE CREMA HOT FAVORITES
CHOOSE: SEASONED GROUND BEEF, CUP BOWL SINGLE DOUBLE
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN, LIME-CHILE TOFU ESPRESSO $2.50 $3.50
HOMEMADE SOUPOFTHEDAY $3.50 $4.75
MAC & CHEESE $3.50 $5.50
THURSDAYS ONLY NEW! ADD COLD FOAMTO
AN ICED DRINK FOR $1.00 ~




TRAILHEAD CAFE

BREAKFAST

BAGELS $2.25

W/ CREAM CHEESE $3.00
W/PEANUTBUTTERORJELLY $3.00
W/ VEGAN CREAM CHEESE $3.50

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

SERVED ON A BAGEL, ENGLISH MUFFIN, CROISSANT,
OR GLUTEN FREE BAGEL (+$1)

EGG / CHEESE
MEAT / EGG / CHEESE

CHOOSE BACON, HAM, OR SAUSAGE
DOUBLE MEAT +$1.50

VEGAN EGG / CHEESE
VEGAN EGG / MEAT / CHEESE

DOUBLE MEAT +$1.50

$4.50
$5.50

$5.00
$6.50




