

THE TRAILHEAD — Café		TURKEY CLUB TURKEY/BACON/GUACAMOLE/LETTUCE/ TOMATO/RED ONION	\$8.50
		CHIPOTLE ROASTED CHICKEN / PEPPER-JACK CHEESE / ROASTED PEPPERS / CHIPOTLE MAYO / LETTUCE / TOMATO / RED ONION	\$8.50
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.00	CBR ROASTED CHICKEN/BACON/RANCH DRESSING/ CHEDDAR/LETTUCE/TOMATO/RED ONION	\$8.50
SPECIALTY FRIES HASH BROWNS	\$3.50 \$2.50	HOTITALIAN CAPICOLA/SALAMI/PEPPERONI/PROVOLONE/	\$8.50
SERVED UNTIL 10 AM	φ 2. 50	HOT PEPPER RELISH / ITALIAN DRESSING / LETTUCE / TOMATO / RED ONION	
CHIPS	\$1.00	CAPRESE	\$7.00
CARROTS	\$1.00	FRESH MOZZARELLA / PESTO / TOMATO / SPINACH / BALSAMIC GLAZE	
FRESH FRUIT	\$1.50	ADD ROASTED CHICKEN \$2	
		TOFU BAHN MI	\$7.50
		SWEET CHILI-GLAZED TOFU/PICKLED CARROTS AND DAIKON/CILANTRO/JALAPEÑOS/VEGAN SIRACHA MAYO	
		GARDEN VEGGIE HUMMUS/ROASTED PEPPERS/CARROTS/	\$7.00

MADE-TO-ORDER SUBS

COLD OR TOASTED. AVAILABLE AS A SUB, WRAP, OR SALAD

CUCUMBER/SPINACH/TOMATO/RED ONION

FROM THE GRIDDLE

SERVED ON BRIOCHE, PRETZEL (+\$0.50) OR GF BUN (+\$1)

CHEESES: AMERICAN, SWISS, CHEDDAR, PROVOLONE, VEGAN CHEDDAR (+\$1)

GRILLED CHEESE ADD HAM OR BACON (+\$1)	\$6.00
HAMBURGER WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION	\$7.00
CHEESEBURGER WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION. ADD BACON (+\$1)	\$7.50
BLACK BEAN BURGER WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION. ADD CHEESE (+\$0.50) OR VEGAN CHEESE (+\$1)	\$6.00
BEYOND BURGER WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION. ADD CHEESE (+\$0.50) OR VEGAN CHEESE (+\$1)	\$7.50
BUFFALO CHICKEN OR TOFU FRIED CHICKEN OR TOFU, BUFFALO SAUCE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION	\$7.00
GRILLED CHICKEN AND CHEESE WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION, LEMON AIOLI	\$7.50
HOT OR COLD PASTRAMI WITH SAUERKRAUT, SWISS CHEESE, RUSSIAN DRESSING ON MARBLE RYE	\$8.50

TEX MEX

GRAB & GO

BEVERAGES

CHEESE QUESADILLA SERVED WITH HOUSE-MADE SALSA AND SOUR CREAM. ADD GUACAMOLE (+\$1)	\$6.00	
CHICKEN AND CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$7.50	
SERVED WITH HOUSE-MADE SALSA AND SOUR CREAM. ADD GUACAMOLE (+\$1)		
BURRITO TOMATO TORTILLA/ CILANTRO-LIME RICE/ BEANS/ CHEDDAR JACK CHEESE/ HOUSE- MADE SALSA/ SOUR CREAM/ GUACAMOLE CHOOSE: SEASONED GROUND BEEF, CHIPOTLE CHICKEN, LIME-CHILE TOFU, OR BLACK BEAN BURGER. VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE.	\$8.50	
SOUTHWEST BOWL CILANTRO-LIME RICE/ BLACK BEANS/ ROASTED CORN/ HOUSE-MADE SALSA/ GUACAMOLE/ LIME-CHIPOTLE CREMA CHOOSE: SEASONED GROUND BEEF, CHIPOTLE CHICKEN, LIME-CHILE TOFU	\$8.50	

WRAPS AND SANDWICHES		\$7.50
TUNA SALAD		\$6.00
EGG SALAD		\$5.00
PB & J		\$5.00
YOGURT PARFAIT		\$5.50
GRAB 'N GO SALADS		\$3.50
SWEET TREATS BAKED DAILY NUTELLA CROISSANT		\$3.75
CINNAMON ROLL		\$3.75
BROWNIE		\$3.00
MUFFIN		\$3.50
COOKIE		\$2.50
HOT FAVORITES	CUP	BOWL
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY	\$3.50	\$4.75
MAC & CHEESE THURSDAYS ONLY	\$3.50	\$5.50

MILK OPTIONS: WHOLE, OAT, ALMOND, SOY *AVAILABLE HOT OR ICED

	SMALL	LARGE
COFFEE*	\$2.50	\$3.50
HOT TEA	\$3.00	\$4.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.50	\$4.50
LATTE*	\$4.00	\$5.00
FLAVORED LATTE* MOCHA, CARAMEL, VANILLA	\$4.50	\$5.50
CHAITEA LATTE*	\$4.50	\$5.50
DIRTY CHAITEA LATTE	\$4.75	\$5.75
FOUNTAIN SODAS	\$2.25	\$2.75
BUBBLER DRINKS	\$3.00	\$4.00
YOGURT PARFAIT		\$5.50
WITH VANILLA YOGURT, MIXED BERRIES, GRANOLA		

SINGLE DOUBLE

\$2.50 \$3.50

NEW! ADD COLD FOAM TO AN ICED DRINK FOR \$1.00

ESPRESSO

TRAILHEAD CAFE

BREAKFAST

BAGELS \$2.25
W/ CREAM CHEESE \$3.00
W/ PEANUT BUTTER OR JELLY \$3.00
W/ VEGAN CREAM CHEESE \$3.50

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

SERVED ON A BAGEL, ENGLISH MUFFIN, CROISSANT, OR GLUTEN FREE BAGEL (+\$1)

DOUBLE MEAT +\$1.50

EGG/CHEESE	\$4.50
MEAT / EGG / CHEESE CHOOSE BACON, HAM, OR SAUSAGE DOUBLE MEAT +\$1.50	\$5.50
VEGAN EGG / CHEESE	\$5.00
VEGAN EGG / MEAT / CHEESE	\$6.50



